FORM No. 633 – WARRANTY DEED (Individual or Corporate).	S FORM MAY BE REPRODUCED IN ANY FORM OR BY ANY ELECTRONIC OR MECHANICAL MEANS.
ESC NO PART OF ANY STEVENS-NESS	S FORM MAY BE REPROJUCED IN AIN FORM OF BY MINE ELECTRICAL STATES OF THE
JESSIE MAE DYCHE	2007-014386
2226 FRERLIEN AV.	Klamath County, Oregon
MLAMATH FAILS ORGON 97601 Grantor's Name and Address	Manual County, Clogott
JESSIE MAE DYCHE	
0376 MRERLIEN AU	
ISLAMATIA FAIIS OREGON 97601 Grantee's Name and Address	SPACE RESEF 08/15/2007 02:57:57 PM Fee: \$21.00
After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip):	FOR RECORDER'S L
2326 EBERGEN AU	(IEOCHERTO C
KLAMATH FAILS OREGON 97601	
Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip):	
2376 EBERLIEN AU	
MLAMATH FAILS OR, 97601	
	WARRANTY DEED
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that	JESSIE MAE DYCHE
	TIES = MAAT DUCKE
hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinafter	fter stated, to grantor paid by SESSIE MAE DYCHE DYCHE, LINDA JEAN SHUMARD, MARCUS WAYNE LAFLEUR,
Again often collect grantee, does berehy grant hargain. S	tell and convey unto the grantee and grantee's news, successors and assigne,
that certain real property, with the tenements, heredita	iments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in any way appertaining,
situated inCounty, S	State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:
ALSO LIST RANDY ALLEN DYCHE AS	GRANTEE
#	
PROPERTY DESCRIPTIONS DARROW ADDITION	
DAKKUD MUZITUN	
BLOCK 304, LOT 5	
R-3809-033DD-032000-	
	FICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE)
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and	d grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever.
And mentar haraby governments to and with grant	tee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that granton is lawfully scized
	om all encumbrances except (if no exceptions, so state):
NO HNOWN !	= PCUMBERENCES
	and that and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims and demands of all
my and an antidorestion paid for this t	transfer stated in terms of dollars, is because of the state of the st
actual consideration consists of or includes other proper	erty or value given or promised which is \Box the whole \Box part of the (indicate
which) consideration. (The sentence between the symbols (In construing this deed, where the context so re	equires, the singular includes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be
11.4	land and to individuals
T ' the growter has executed the	nis instrument on; if grantor and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized to do
so by order of its board of directors.	
PEODE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT THE PERSON	N TRANSFER- HTS, IF ANY, IF THE PROP, CABLE LAND
RING FEE TITLE SHOULD INQUIRE ABOUT THE PERSON'S RIGH	HTS, IF ANY,
LIGE LAMIC AND DECLIFIATIONS REFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRU-	
MENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHI	OULD CHECK -NT TO VERI-
FY APPROVED USES, TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS UN LAWSUI	TIS AGAINST
ABOUT THE RIGHTS OF NEIGHBORING PROPERTY OWNERS, IF ORS 197.352.	ANY, UNDER
	unty of KLAMATH 155
STATE OF OREGON, Con This instrument wa	unty of KLAMATH) ss. us acknowledged before me on 815-07
by 365516 D	<u> </u>
This instrument wa	as acknowledged before me on
byas	
ANN COOK HAMPTON	(ann Cook Bamston
NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION NO. 380813	Notary Public for Oregon
COMMISSION NO. 300010	My commission expires S-16-08